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Fiber Optics Connector Kits 
 

Prostal Limited, provides various fiber optics connector ktis for fiber jumper 
vendors.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Features:  
 Low insertion loss  
 Low back reflection loss 
 Easy to assembly 
 Customer defined specifications 
 Environmentally stable 
 
 
 
Performance specifications:  
 Typical Insertion Loss:   0.15dB (singlemode), 0.3dB (multimode) 
 Typical Return Loss:  -50dB (singlemode) 
 Operating temperature: -40~75℃ 
 Storage Temperature: -55~85℃ 

 
Drawings: (Unit: mm) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                      

SA type, SC/APC connector kits, for 0.9mm round cable 
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FA type, FC/APC connector kits, for 0.9mm round cable 

 
 
 
FC type connector kits, for 0.9mm round cable 

 
 
 
SC type connector kits, for 0.9mm round cable 

 
 
 
ST type connector kits, for 3.0mm round cable 
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Quick assembly FC type connector kits, for 3mm round cable  

 
 
 
MF type, MTRJ female connector kits, for 3mm round cable 

 
QS type, quick assembly SC connector kits, for 3.0mm round cable 
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QP type, quick assembly FC/APC connector kits, for 0.9mm / 3mm cable 

 
MU type, MU connector kits, for 0.9mm round cable 

 
 
QL type, Quick assembly LC connector kits, for 0.9mm round cable 

 
 
QC type, Quick assembly SC connector kits, for 0.9mm / 3mm round cable 
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Ordering Information 
 

 

PLCN -  □□ - □□ - □-  □□- □-  □□ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ferrule 
material: 

C = Ceramic 
(Zirconia) 
M = Metal 
P = Plastic 
X = Others, 
please specify 
 

Ferrule Inner 
Diameter: 

25 = 125um 
26 = 126um 
27 = 127um 
5H = 125.5um 
XX = Others, 
please specify 
 

Modde  
Type: 

S = Singlemode 
M = Multimode 
 

Hood  
Type: 

1 =0.9mm 
2 = 2mm 
3 = 3mm 
A = 2.4mm 
X = Others 
 

Hood  
Color: 

GN = Green 
RE = Red 
WH = White 
BG = Beige 
BL = Black 
BU = Blue 
XX = Others 
 

Connector 
 type: 

FA = FC/APC 
SA = SC/APC 
FC = FC/PC 
SC = SC/PC 
S2 = SC2  
QF = Quick FC 
QS = Quick SC 
QP = Quick FC 
QC = Quick SC 
QL = Quick LC 
ST = ST 
LC = LC 
DL = Quick Duplex 

LC 
MU = MU simplex 
MD = MU duplex 
MF = MTRJ female 
MM = MTRJ male 
XX = Others, 

please 
specify 

 
 


